93
iglidur®
J
Over 250 sizes available from stock
Low wear against different shaft materials
Low coefficients of friction running dry
Vibration dampening
Good chemical resistance

101
iglidur®
J
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
JSM-0104-02
30°
d1d2
f
b1
30°
0,5
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
JSM-0104-02 1.5 +0.014 +0.054 4.0 2.0
JSM-0205-02 2.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 2.5
JSM-0206-02 2.5 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 2.5
JSM-0304-05 3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 5.0
JSM-0304-09 3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 9.0
JSM-0305-04 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 4.0
JSM-0307-14 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 7.0 14.0
JSM-0308-04 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 8.0 4.0
JSM-0308-05 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 8.0 5.0
JSM-0405-04 4.0 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 4.0
JSM-0405-08 4.0 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 8.0
JSM-0507-046 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 4.6
JSM-0507-05 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 5.0
JSM-0507-10 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 10.0
JSM-0507-14 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 14.0
JSM-0507-15 5.0 +0.020 +0.080 7.0 15.0
JSM-0508-05 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 5.0
JSM-0607-03 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 3.0
JSM-0607-05 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 5.0
JSM-0607-08 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 8.0
JSM-0607-12.5 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 12.5
JSM-0607-14 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 7.0 14.0
JSM-0608-043 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 4.3
JSM-0608-06 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 6.0
JSM-0608-08 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 8.0
JSM-0608-10 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 10.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
JSM-0609-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 6.0
JSM-0610-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 10.0
JSM-0709-05 7.0 +0.025 +0.083 9.0 5.0
JSM-0709-07 7.0 +0.025 +0.083 9.0 7.0
JSM-0709-09 7.0 +0.025 +0.083 9.0 9.0
JSM-0709-125 7.0 +0.025 +0.083 9.0 12.5
JSM-0810-03 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 3.0
JSM-0810-04 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 4.0
JSM-0810-06 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 6.0
JSM-0810-08 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 8.0
JSM-0810-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 10.0
JSM-0810-12 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 12.0
JSM-0810-16 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 16.0
JSM-0812-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 10.0
JSM-0812-12 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 12.0
JSM-0911-10 9.0 +0.025 +0.083 11.0 10.0
JSM-1012-05 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 5.0
JSM-1012-06 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 6.0
JSM-1012-08 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 8.0
JSM-1012-10 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 10.0
JSM-1012-11 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 11.0
JSM-1012-12 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 12.0
JSM-1012-15 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 15.0
JSM-1012-20 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 20.0
JSM-1014-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 10.0
JSM-1014-16 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 16.0
igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
iglidur® J | Product Range
price list online
delivery
time
prices from stock
Sleeve bearing
Order key
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form S)
Material iglidur® J
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
102
iglidur®
J
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
JSM-1214-06 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 6.0
JSM-1214-08 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 8.0
JSM-1214-09 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 9.0
JSM-1214-10 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 10.0
JSM-1214-15 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 15.0
JSM-1214-20 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0
JSM-1216-12 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 12.0
JSM-1216-17 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 17.0
JSM-1315-20 13.0 +0.032 +0.102 15.0 20.0
JSM-1316-185 13.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 18.5
JSM-1416-05 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 5.0
JSM-1416-08 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 8.0
JSM-1416-10 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 10.0
JSM-1416-15 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 15.0
JSM-1416-20 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 20.0
JSM-1416-25 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 25.0
JSM-1418-18 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 18.0
JSM-1420-20 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 20.0
JSM-1517-06 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 6.0
JSM-1517-12 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 12.0
JSM-1517-20 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 20.0
JSM-1518-10 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 10.0
JSM-1618-10 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 10.0
JSM-1618-12 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 12.0
JSM-1618-15 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 15.0
JSM-1618-20 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 20.0
JSM-1620-16 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 16.0
JSM-1622-16 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 16.0
JSM-1622-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 20.0
JSM-1820-15 18.0 +0.032 +0.102 20.0 15.0
JSM-1820-20 18.0 +0.032 +0.102 20.0 20.0
JSM-1922-14 19.0 +0.032 +0.102 22.0 14.0
JSM-2022-20 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 22.0 20.0
JSM-2022-30 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 22.0 30.0
JSM-2023-15 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 15.0
JSM-2023-20 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 20.0
JSM-2023-25 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 25.0
JSM-2026-06 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 6.0
JSM-2026-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 20.0
JSM-2026-25 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 25.0
JSM-2026-30 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 30.0
JSM-2124-12 21.0 +0.040 +0.124 24.0 12.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
JSM-2326-12 23.0 +0.040 +0.124 26.0 12.0
JSM-2427-25 24.0 +0.040 +0.124 27.0 25.0
JSM-2427-46 24.0 +0.040 +0.124 27.0 46.0
JSM-2528-12 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 12.0
JSM-2528-20 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 20.0
JSM-2528-30 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 30.0
JSM-2528-60 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 60.0
JSM-2530-40 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 40.0
JSM-2532-25 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 25.0
JSM-2532-32 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 32.0
JSM-2532-35 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 35.0
JSM-2630-20 26.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 20.0
JSM-2730-20 27.0 +0.040 +0.124 30.0 20.0
JSM-2832-20 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 20.0
JSM-3034-20 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 20.0
JSM-3034-25 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 25.0
JSM-3034-30 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 30.0
JSM-3038-40 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 40.0
JSM-3236-20 32.0 +0.050 +0.150 36.0 20.0
JSM-3236-30 32.0 +0.050 +0.150 36.0 30.0
JSM-3236-40 32.0 +0.050 +0.150 36.0 40.0
JSM-3238-50 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 38.0 50.0
JSM-3539-20 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 20.0
JSM-3539-30 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 30.0
JSM-3539-40 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 40.0
JSM-3640-45 36.0 +0.050 +0.150 40.0 45.0
JSM-4044-30 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 30.0
JSM-4044-35 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 35.0
JSM-4044-40 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 40.0
JSM-4246-73 42.0 +0.080 +0.240 46.0 73.0
JSM-4550-50 45.0 +0.025 +0.125 50.0 50.0
JSM-5055-30 50.0 +0.050 +0.150 55.0 30.0
JSM-5055-50 50.0 +0.050 +0.150 55.0 50.0
JSM-5560-60 55.0 +0.060 +0.180 60.0 60.0
JSM-6065-60 60.0 +0.060 +0.180 65.0 60.0
JSM-6570-50 60.0 +0.060 +0.180 70.0 50.0
JSM-7075-60 70.0 +0.060 +0.180 75.0 60.0
JSM-7580-60 75.0 +0.060 +0.180 80.0 60.0
JSM-8085-100 80.0 +0.060 +0.180 85.0 100.0
JSM-8086-60 80.0 +0.060 +0.180 86.0 60.0
JSM-100105-100 100.0 +0.072 +0.212 105.0 100.0
JSM-110115-60 110.0 +0.072 +0.212 115.0 60.0
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/j
iglidur® J | Product Range
Sleeve bearing
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
103
iglidur®
J
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
d2
30°
f
b1
b2
d1 d3
r
r = max.
0.5 mm
JFM-0304-03
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
JFM-0304-03 3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 7.5 3.0 0.75
JFM-0304-045 3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 7.5 4.5 0.75
JFM-0304-05 3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 7.5 5.0 0.75
JFM-0306-10 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 9.0 10.0 1.5
JFM-0405-03 4.0 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 9.5 3.0 0.75
JFM-0405-06 4.0 +0.020 +0.068 5.5 9.5 6.0 0.75
JFM-0506-05 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 6.0 10.0 5.0 0.5
JFM-0507-03 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 11.0 3.0 1.0
JFM-0507-05 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 11.0 5.0 1.0
JFM-0608-04 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 4.0 1.0
JFM-0608-06 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.0
JFM-0608-08 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 8.0 1.0
JFM-0608-10 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 10.0 1.0
JFM-0610-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 14.0 10.0 2.0
JFM-0810-038 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 3.8 1.0
JFM-0810-05 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 5.0 1.0
JFM-0810-06 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 6.0 1.0
JFM-0810-07 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 7.0 1.0
JFM-0810-08 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 8.0 1.0
JFM-0810-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 10.0 1.0
JFM-0810125-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 12.5 10.0 1.0
JFM-081014-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 14.0 10.0 1.0
JFM-081016-11 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 16.0 11.0 2.0
JFM-0812-06 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 16.0 6.0 2.0
JFM-1012-05 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 5.0 1.0
JFM-1012-09 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 9.0 1.0
igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
iglidur® J | Product Range
price list online
delivery
time
prices from stock
Flange bearing
Order key
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form F)
Material iglidur® J
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
104
iglidur®
J
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
JFM-1012-10 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.0
JFM-1012-12 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 12.0 1.0
JFM-1012-15 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 15.0 1.0
JFM-1012-18 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 18.0 1.0
JFM-101215-035 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 15.0 3.5 1.0
JFM-1014-14 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 14.0 18.0 14.0 1.0
JFM-1113-05 11.0 +0.032 +0.102 13.0 18.0 5.0 1.0
JFM-1214-05 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 5.0 1.0
JFM-1214-07 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 7.0 1.0
JFM-1214-09 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 9.0 1.0
JFM-1214-12 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 12.0 1.0
JFM-1214-15 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 15.0 1.0
JFM-121418-045 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 18.0 4.5 1.0
JFM-121418-10 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 18.0 10.0 1.0
JFM-1218-08 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 24.0 8.0 3.0
JFM-1218-12 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 24.0 12.0 3.0
JFM-1218-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 22.0 20.0 3.0
JFM-1416-03 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 22.0 3.0 1.0
JFM-1416-10 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 22.0 10.0 1.0
JFM-1416-12 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 22.0 12.0 1.0
JFM-1416-17 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 16.0 22.0 17.0 1.0
JFM-141822-20 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 22.0 20.0 2.0
JFM-141825-24 14.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 25.0 24.0 2.0
JFM-1517-04 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 23.0 4.0 1.0
JFM-1517-055 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 23.0 5.5 1.0
JFM-1517-09 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 23.0 9.0 1.0
JFM-1517-12 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 23.0 12.0 1.0
JFM-1517-17 15.0 +0.032 +0.102 17.0 23.0 17.0 1.0
JFM-1521-20 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 27.0 20.0 3.0
JFM-1618-06 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 24.0 6.0 1.0
JFM-1618-16 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 24.0 16.0 1.0
JFM-1618-17 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.0
JFM-1622-12 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 28.0 12.0 3.0
JFM-1622-15 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 28.0 15.0 3.0
JFM-1719-09 17.0 +0.032 +0.102 19.0 25.0 9.0 1.0
JFM-1719-21 17.0 +0.032 +0.102 19.0 25.0 21.0 1.0
JFM-1820-04 18.0 +0.032 +0.102 20.0 26.0 4.0 1.0
JFM-1820-12 18.0 +0.032 +0.102 20.0 26.0 12.0 1.0
JFM-1820-22 18.0 +0.032 +0.102 20.0 26.0 22.0 1.0
JFM-1922-36 19.0 +0.032 +0.102 22.0 26.0 36.0 1.0
JFM-2023-11 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 11.5 1.5
JFM-2023-15.5 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 15.5 1.5
JFM-2023-21 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 21.5 1.5
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/j
iglidur® J | Product Range
Dimensions [mm]
Flange bearing
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
105
iglidur®
J
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
JFM-202530-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 25.0 30.0 15.0 2.0
JFM-2026-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 32.0 15.0 3.0
JFM-2026-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 32.0 20.0 3.0
JFM-2026-25 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 32.0 25.0 3.0
JFM-222532-08 22.0 +0.040 +0.124 25.0 32.0 8.0 1.5
JFM-2430-30 24.0 +0.040 +0.124 30.0 36.0 30.0 3.0
JFM-2528-06 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 35.0 6.0 1.5
JFM-2528-12 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 35.0 12.0 1.5
JFM-2528-14.5 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 35.0 14.5 1.5
JFM-2528-21 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 35.0 21.5 1.5
JFM-252839-05 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 39.0 5.0 1.5
JFM-252839-075 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 39.0 7.5 1.5
JFM-2532-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 38.0 20.0 4.0
JFM-2532-25 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 38.0 25.0 4.0
JFM-283235-07 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 35.0 7.0 2.0
JFM-283239-20 28.0 +0.040 +0.124 32.0 39.0 20.0 2.0
JFM-303240-12 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 32.0 40.0 12.0 1.0
JFM-3034-20 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 42.0 20.0 2.0
JFM-3034-26 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 42.0 26.0 2.0
JFM-3038-20 30.0 +0.080 +0.240 38.0 44.0 20.0 4.0
JFM-3038-30 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 44.0 30.0 4.0
JFM-3038-36 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 44.0 36.0 4.0
JFM-3539-12 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 47.0 12.0 2.0
JFM-3539-16 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 47.0 16.0 2.0
JFM-3539-26 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 47.0 26.0 2.0
JFM-4044-20 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 52.0 20.0 2.0
JFM-4044-30 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 52.0 30.0 2.0
JFM-4044-40 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 52.0 40.0 2.0
JFM-4550-12 45.0 +0.050 +0.150 50.0 58.0 12.0 2.0
JFM-4550-20 45.0 +0.050 +0.150 50.0 58.0 20.0 2.0
JFM-4550-50 45.0 +0.050 +0.150 50.0 58.0 50.0 2.0
JFM-5055-50 50.0 +0.050 +0.150 55.0 63.0 50.0 2.0
JFM-5055-115 50.0 +0.050 +0.150 55.0 63.0 11.5 2.0
JFM-5560-50 55.0 +0.060 +0.180 60.0 68.0 50.0 2.0
JFM-6065-37 60.0 +0.060 +0.180 65.0 73.0 37.0 2.0
JFM-6065-50 60.0 +0.060 +0.180 65.0 73.0 50.0 2.0
JFM-6570-60 65.0 +0.060 +0.180 70.0 78.0 60.0 2.0
JFM-7075-50 70.0 +0.060 +0.180 75.0 83.0 50.0 2.0
JFM-9095-100 90.0 +0.072 +0.212 95.0 103.0 100.0 2.5
JFM-100105-100 100.0 +0.072 +0.212 105.0 113.0 100.0 2.5
JFM-110115-100 110.0 +0.072 +0.212 115.0 123.0 100.0 2.5
JFM-120125-100 120.0 +0.072 +0.212 125.0 133.0 100.0 2.5
igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
iglidur® J | Product Range
price list online
delivery
time
prices from stock
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
106
iglidur®
J
JTM-1224-015
d5
d1
d2
d4
d6
h
s
Part number d1 d2 s d4 d5 h d6
+0.25 –0.25 –0.05 –0.12 +0.375 +0.2 +0.12
+0.12 +0.125 –0.2
JTM-1224-015 12.0 24.0 1.5 18.0 1.5 1.0 24.0
JTM-2036-015 20.0 36.0 1.5 28.0 3.0 1.0 36.0
JTM-3039-015 30.0 39.0 1.5 ** ** 1.0 39.0
JTM-5670-010 56.0 70.0 1.0 ** ** 0.7 70.0
JTM-139188-020 139.0 188.0 2.0 ** ** 1.5 188.0
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/j
iglidur® J | Product Range
price list online

time
prices from stock
Order key
iglidur® J | Product Range | Inch
Dimensions [Inch]
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form S)
Material iglidur® J
Sleeve bearing
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
108
iglidur®
J
Part number d1 d2 b1 d1* Housing Bore Shaft Size
max. min. max. min. max. min.
JSI-0809-06 1/2 19/32 3/8 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
JSI-0809-08 1/2 19/32 1/2 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
JSI-0809-12 1/2 19/32 3/4 .5030 .5003 .5941 .5934 .4990 .4980
JSI-0810-08 1/2 5/8 1/2 .5040 .5013 .6260 .6250 .5000 .4990
JSI-0810-12 1/2 5/8 3/4 .5040 .5013 .6260 .6250 .5000 .4990
JSI-1011-08 5/8  23/32 1/2 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230
JSI-1011-12 5/8  23/32 3/4 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230
JSI-1012-04 5/8 3/4 1/4 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JSI-1012-06 5/8 3/4 3/8 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JSI-1012-08 5/8 3/4 1/2 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JSI-1012-12 5/8 3/4 3/4 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JSI-1012-16 5/8 3/4 1 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JSI-1214-08 3/4 7/8 1/2 .7541 .7505 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
JSI-1214-12 3/4 7/8 3/4 .7541 .7505 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
JSI-1214-16 3/4 7/8 1 .7541 .7505 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
JSI-1216-12 3/4 1 3/4 .7559 .7525 1.0010 1.000 .7500 .7490
JSI-1216-16 3/4 1 1 .7559 .7525 1.0010 1.000 .7500 .7490
JSI-1416-12 7/8 1 3/4 .8791 .8757 1.0005 .9997 .8741 .8729
JSI-1418-12 7/8 1 1/8 3/4 .8809 .8775 1.1260 1.1250 .8750 .8740
JSI-1418-24 7/8 1 1/8 1 1/2 .8809 .8775 1.1260 1.1250 .8750 .8740
JSI-1620-16 1 1 1/4 1 1.0059 1.0025 1.2510 1.2500 1.0000 .9990
JSI-1620-24 1 1 1/4 1 1/2 1.0059 1.0025 1.2510 1.2500 1.0000 .9990
JSI-1822-16 1 1/8 1 13/8 1 1.1327 1.1276 1.3760 1.3750 1.1250 1.1240
JSI-2022-14 1 1/4 1 13/32 7/8 1.2548 1.2508 1.4068 1.4058 1.2488 1.2472
JSI-2024-24 1 1/4 1 1/2 1 1/2 1.2600 1.2532 1.5005 1.4995 1.2500 1.2490
JSI-2428-24 1 1/2 1 3/4 1 1/2 1.5100 1.5032 1.7505 1.7495 1.5000 1.4990
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/j
Dimensions [Inch]
iglidur® J | Product Range | Inch
Sleeve bearing

time
prices from stock
Order key
Dimensions [Inch]
iglidur® J | Product Range | Inch
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Inch
Type (Form F)
Material iglidur® G
Flange bearing
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to the d1
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 59
110
iglidur®
J
Part number d1 d2 b1 d3 b2 d1* Housing Bore Shaft Size
max. min. max. min. max. min.
JFI-0810-08 1/2 5/8 1/2 .875 .062 .5047 .5020 .6260 .6250 .5000 .4990
JFI-0810-10 1/2 5/8 5/8 .875 .062 .5047 .5020 .6260 .6250 .5000 .4990
JFI-0810-12 1/2 5/8 3/4 .875 .062 .5047 .5020 .6260 .6250 .5000 .4990
JFI-1011-08 5/8 23/32 1/2 .937 .046 .6280 .6253 .7192 .7184 .6240 .6230
JFI-1011-12 5/8 23/32 3/4 1.000 .046 .6297 .6270 .7192 .7184 .6250 .6240
JFI-1012-08 5/8 3/4 1/2 1.000 .062 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JFI-1012-12 5/8 3/4 3/4 1.000 .062 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JFI-1012-16 5/8 3/4 1 1.000 .062 .6297 .6270 .7510 .7500 .6250 .6240
JFI-1214-08  3/4 7/8 1/2 1.125 .062 .7541 .7505 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
JFI-1214-10 3/4 7/8 5/8 1.125 .062 .7541 .7505 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
JFI-1214-12 3/4 7/8 3/4 1.125 .062 .7541 .7505 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
JFI-1214-16 3/4 7/8 1 1.125 .062 .7541 .7505 .8755 .8747 .7491 .7479
JFI-1216-12 3/4 1 3/4 1.250 .156 .7559 .7525 1.0010 1.0000 .7500 .7490
JFI-1216-16 3/4 1 1 1.250 .156 .7559 .7525 1.0010 1.0000 .7500 .7490
JFI-1416-12 7/8 1 3/4 1.250 .062 .8791 .8757 1.0005 .9997 .8741 .8729
JFI-141618-11 7/8 1  11/16 1.125 .062 .8809 .8776 1.0010 1.0000 .8750 .8740
JFI-1618-12 1 1 1/8 3/4 1.375 .062 1.0041 1.0007 1.1255 1.1247 .9991 .9979
JFI-1618-16 1 1 1/8 1 1.375 .062 1.0041 1.0007 1.1255 1.1247 .9991 .9979
JFI-1620-12 1 1 1/4 3/4 1.500 .188 1.0059 1.0025 1.2510 1.2500 1.0000 .9990
JFI-1620-16 1 1 1/4 1 1.500 .188 1.0059 1.0025 1.2510 1.2500 1.0000 .9990
JFI-1620-24 1 1 1/4 1 1/2 1.500 .188 1.0059 1.0025 1.2510 1.2500 1.0000 .9990
JFI-2024-16 1 1/4 1 1/2 1 1.750 .188 1.2600 1.2531 1.5005 1.4995 1.2500 1.2490
JFI-2024-24 1 1/4 1 1/2 1 1/2 1.750 .188 1.2600 1.2531 1.5005 1.4995 1.2500 1.2490
JFI-2428-16 1 1/2 1 3/4 1 2.000 .125 1.5100 1.5032 1.7505 1.7495 1.5000 1.4990
JFI-2428-24 1 1/2 1 3/4 1 1/2 2.000 .125 1.5100 1.5032 1.7505 1.7495 1.5000 1.4990
JFI-2630-16 1 5/8 1 7/8 1 2.125 .125 1.6350 1.6882 1.8755 1.8745 1.6250 1.6240
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/j
Dimensions [Inch]
iglidur® J | Product Range | Inch
Flange bearing